2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Historical List of AAUW Scholarship Recipients

Recipient

Leslie Guzman (Pathfinder)
Hailey Copeman (Pathfinder)
Ellie Frost (Luminary)

Daisy Solis (Olsen)

Alondra Gonzales (Pathfinder)
Chloe Mielke (Pathfinder)
Jordan Harris (Luminary)
Makenzie Marr (Olsen)
Jazmine Coleman

Taylor Vincent

Chloe Kinney (Olsen)

Olivia Price (Kamnikar)
Jacqueline Solis

Erica May

Anna Nichols

Jenna Dee (Betty Davis)
Allison Uckele (Miller)

Hayley Krieger (Kamnikar)

Tamara Garcia (LMC - Bachowski)

Nicole May (LMC)
Verona Campbell (LMC)
Keonna Bryant
Alondra Ruez

Jacie Stigler

Iza Graham

Abigail Hendrix
Cora Jones
Audrianna Gibson
Kayla Sell

Ester Stap

Chelsea Cedarquist
Carly Gruber

Kathryn Townsend

College Mentor

Susie Yule
wWMU Marla Zwolan
Oberlin Pat Stephenson
U of Michigan Marla Bruemmer
GVSU

LMC (no check sent, dropped classes 8/5)
Cornerstone (never enrolled, no check)

(Moved to FL, never enrolled, no check)

Sue Nuemer
Judy Graff

Terri Thompson
Linda Garrison

Kay Engelbreth



2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Recipient

Kara Barber
Maggie Filbrandt
Allyse Locker
Jessica Overholser
Carson Canonie
Courtney Lemmer
Danielle Riffer-Reinert
Ashley Thon
Keysharri Gill
Halea Besemer
Hannah Flood
Lindsay Fisher
Kayla Trevino
Britlyn Tyler
Alyson Kluskowski
Arienne Bowman
Elizabeth Ramirez
Laura Torp

Ellen Lundgren
Sarah Miksa
Jennifer Monacelli
Jillian White

Sara Marr

Erin Harshberger
Alissa Pitcher
Lindsay Davis
Brenda Hall
Stephanie Schrader
Stephanie Fitton
Kelly Hodson
Amanda Hutchins
Sarah Peterson
Jessica Cunningham
Ruth McHerron
Carla Sleeper

Brook Wakild-Pulliam

College

U of Michigan

U of Michigan
Notre Dame
U of Michigan
GVSU

wMU

Profession

teacher

business

attorney

teacher

French, education
MSU med school

e-book writer

Dance instructor, SHPD Info Desk

4th grade teacher Charlotte, NC

deceased



2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Susan Flower Kragt
Lauren Fox
Karmen Hamlin
Kristen Hodson
Heather Leavitt U of Michigan
Thai Phi Ngo

Emily Scott

Elizabeth Steffler
Laura Anderson
Amanda Fox

Emily Weiss

Amanda Loudenslager
Lyndsay Ruell

Jennifer White

Anna Brenner
Christina Brush

Melissa Hartley

University of Chicago

Director of Refugee Center Grand Rapids

Wedding cake designer



